CARLYN
LED Vanity Light
part # LVL181A36BK
General
Size of fixture: 36” W x 4 3/8” H x 2 1/8” D
Finish: matte black
Lens: frosted acrylic
Lens size: 36” W x 3” H x 1” D
Canopy size: 9 1/2” W x 4 3/8” H
Lamping: 2600 lumens thru the lens, 30W, 80 CRI,
                3000K, 36,000 life hours, dimmable
(Compatible Dimmers: Leviton # 742-6672-HLW,
722-6674-PDW, Lutron # SCL-153PH-WH)
Mounting: wall
Packaging
Colour box: 39.37” x 5.12” x 3.54” (1000 x 130 x 90mm)
Colour box weight: 5.36 lbs (2.43 kg)
Master box: 39.76” x 7.68” x 11.03” (1010 x 195 x 280mm)
Master box weight: 23.70 lbs (10.75 kgs)
Pieces per master box:4
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty 5 year
cETLus
Rated for damp locationsons
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-0910
808 Commerce Park Drive, Ogdensburg, New York, USA 13669
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks